
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
202 
201 
301 
401 
902 
802 
402 

3003 
2001 

302 
1001 

102 
1002 

501 
3007 

801 
101 
502 

3006 
3004 

T r a n s p o n d e r  
21 
16 

8 
20 
17 

5 
13 

9 
24 
23 

1 
4 

15 
11 
18 

2 
22 
10 

3 
12 

Name 
Miguel Patricio 
Ruben Costa 
Ricardo Araujo 
Gustavo Zimmerman 
Paulo Pinto 
João Dinis 
Estéfano Gui Matos 
Antonio Martins 
Paulo Patricio 
Rui Azevedo 
Victor Rangel 
João Gomes 
Miguel Torres 
Eduardo F. Ferreira Dias 
Gonçalo Madeira 
Mario Missil 
Pedro Costa 
Gonçalo Q. Ferreira da Costa 
Gonçalo Matos 
João Marques 

Class 
TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

TCK 2023 

Wildcard 

Wildcard 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
19 

Diff 

0.774 
0.926 

12.294 
12.415 
12.524 
12.876 
14.688 
17.321 
19.152 
48.243 
49.002 
54.543 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 

5 Voltas 

Total Tm 
19:58.970 
19:59.744 
19:59.896 
20:11.264 
20:11.385 
20:11.494 
20:11.846 
20:13.658 
20:16.291 
20:18.122 
20:47.213 
20:47.972 
20:53.513 
20:10.692 
20:11.174 
20:16.877 
20:19.226 
20:24.347 
20:30.683 
20:40.782 

Best Tm 
47.544 
47.462 
47.568 
47.979 
47.909 
47.748 
47.753 
47.970 
48.164 
48.133 
49.197 
49.033 
49.080 
49.499 
49.375 
49.884 
49.511 
49.430 
50.253 
55.593 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.774 

Avg. Speed 

58,730 

Best Lap Tm 

47.462 

Best Speed 

61,818 

Best Lap by 

201 - Ruben Costa 

 

Impresso: 21/02/2023 12:36:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
2 Prova TCK 19-02-2023 

M1 

Corrida iniciado em 11:20:15 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

19/02/2023 10:03 

Campera Karting


